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Name

Quinn Smith
Riley Ceglowski
Natalie Nicholson
Nora Paschall
Cole Shively
Reagan Osness
Zach Cates
Sam Hunt
Jason Clark
Asher Wilcox
Leah Paschall
Mo

Alex H

Noah Andeson
Orion Baxter
Elise Keyser
River Thompson
Livia Blondeau
Elena Anderson
Dana Baxter
Ryan Osness
Many Paschall
Wylie Peyrouse

Name

Zeke Wilcox
Kenny Wilcox
Kris Clark
Mercedes Siegle-Gaitner
Izayah Baxter
Justin Waller
Aaron Blondeau
Sioux Ceglowski
Jeason Murphy
Jack Landry

Ron Nies
Emerson Reed
Jacob Sargent
Dolon Potts
Cooper Hodge
Raeann Shively
Logan Merriam
Emily Anderson
Holcom Lamont
David Remington
Hannah Peyrouse
Henry Horne
David Keyser

Run Time
24:31
25:35
28:38
29:24
27:30
29:59
26:01
32:48
27:17
29:20
31:42
32:30
30:31
30:32
28:51
35:00
31:30
36:12
36:26
30:46
32:50
35:00
35:15

Bonus
Minutes
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Adj. Time
22:31
23:35
24:38
25:24
25:30
25:59
26:01
26:48
27:17
27:20
27:42
28:30
28:31
28:32
28:51
29:00
29:30
30:12
30:26
30:46
31:50
33:00
33:15



